
 
 

Amendment to The Normandy Group Contract  
June 14, 2018 



BACKGROUND 

2 

Federal Legislative Services 
A. Perimeter Rule exemption 
B. Airport infrastructure funding 
C. Airport security and associated funding 
D. Other items 
 



Federal Legislative Services for Airport System 
• Contract commenced in January 2018 
• Terms: 

• Initial: 3 month period 
• Renewal Options: 2, 1-month 
• $10,000/month 

 

The Normandy Group 

3 



Amendment 
• Continue contract through the end of 2018, or when the FAA Reauthorization 

Bill is approved 
• Keep the same rate of $10,000/month 

• Amendment could add up to $70,000.00 to the contract. 
 

Amendment 

4 



 
 

Amendment to The Normandy Group Contract  
June 14, 2018 


	Slide Number 1
	BACKGROUND
	The Normandy Group
	Amendment
	Slide Number 5

